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
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com • www.realtor.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

LOTS & ACREAGE
3582L PREMIER RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE: Design your 
new custom- built home. Three 1-acre lots available All 
city utilities are in the street. Charolais Hts. John Day 
$139,900 RMLS#22012953
3588L TWO LOTS IN THE CANYON HEIGHTS SUB-
DIVISION. Mountain views. Just $65,000.00 each. 
Elkview Drive Canyon City. $65,000  RMLS#22368005
3580A  NEW PRICE.  50+ acres of high desert property 
with seasonal spring  at base of Black Butte Mountain. 
Great recreational property in Ochoco hunting unit 
or build your dream home. 11S2036 0110 Mitchell 
$82,500 $74,500  RMLS#22475309 
3569L  2 LARGE LOTS ON ADAM DRIVE. City wa-
ter close. Motivated seller. Adam Drive Canyon City 
$29,500 RMLS#22146263

COMMERCIAL
3579C TAX PREP & BOOKKEEPING BUSINESS in a great 
two- story home. Includes small living area upstairs and 
business equipment. Street frontage, 6 private parking 
spots. Seller finance with $20,00 down. 180 SE Dayton 
St. John Day $215,000 RMLS#22427929

3578A PRICE REDUCTION. 530 acres of private moun-
tain property. Gated entry. Camping area or home site. 
Meadows, draws, mountains. Keeney Fork Rd. Prairie 
City $980,500  $850,000 RMLS#22469711

3587R NEW PRICE. 3bd/2ba Triplewide on .64 acres. 
767 S. Overholt St. Prairie City $350,000 $345,000
$325,000 RMLS#22394954 

RESIDENTIAL
3571R  NEW PRICE. Pride of ownership.  Beautiful Ranch 
home on 166+/- acres.  2,600sqft, 3bd/2ba. Guest house 
w/garage-shop, 32X40 barn w/stalls. 26595 Laycock 
Creek Rd. John Day $1,377,500 $1,250,000  $995,900 
RMLS#22134121 

3576R PRICE REDUCTION. 21.74 acres with 5bd/2ba, 
2296sqft+/-.  Attached 2 car garage. 27452 Bumpy Rd. 
John Day $480,000 $465,000 RMLS#22256851

3581R PRICE CHANGE. 5bd/3.5ba on 5.54-acre lot. 2 tax 
lots, buildable and dividable. Build a shop, barn or an 
outbuilding. 328 Edgewood Drive, Canyon City $525,000    
$499,000 RMLS#22006108.

3572R  NEW PRICE.3bd/1ba cottage style home. .12-acre 
lot, fenced yard. Close to shopping and park. 317 NW 3rd 
Ave. John Day $175,000 $169,000 RMLS#22341110

3586R  PRICE REDUCTION.  3bd/2ba ranch style home 
on 5 fenced acres. Private, country living. 61692 Marys-
ville Ln. Canyon City $372,500 $362,500 $352,500 
RMLS#22512895

FEATURED LISTINGS

WE DON’T KNOW ANY STRANGERS~JUST FRIENDS THAT WE HAVEN’T MET YET.

RECENT CLOSINGS
3550C Comm. PC $600,000
3575R 3/1 Seneca $115,000
3570R 4/2 JD $370,000

3574R 4/2 JD $215,000
1796 Res. $120,000
3564C Lot JD $35,000

PENDING SALES:
3554R 3/2 JD $795,000
3590R 2/2  CC $199,500 
3585R 3/1 PC $225,500 

Your Property 

Could Be On 

This List:

Jerry Franklin
GRI, ABR, SRES
Principal Broker

541-820-3721

Traci Frazier
Principal Broker

541-620-0925

Pete Teague 
Broker

541-620-0841

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

Office: 541-620-0488

Andy: ranchbrokerage@yahoo.com

All listings are on the web at: 
www.landwatch.com and www.landsofamerica.com

For complete listings go to www.wilburnranchbrokerage.net

NEW LISTING - Miller Prairie - 2,263 acres - 7 
acre lake, 3500 sq.ft. 4 bedroom 2.5 bath, stu-
dio,  72x90 shop w/ concrete floor and heat,  
50x68 shop with living quarters and concrete 
floor, barn w/ stables, cabins, multiple ponds 
and springs, 400 acres sub irrigated meadow 
with balance in timber. $5.45 million

Wild and Scenic River Home - 238 acres, 1903 
sq. ft 2 bed 2 bath off grid home, new 3 bay 
shop w/ man cave, 3/4 mile middle fork front-
age, 7.5 acres irrigated, pole building, ponds 
and year round creek. $1.89 million $1.795 mil-
lion Owner Financing Available.

LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RANCH - 2 Homes on 
1,343 acres, very nice 2016 3 bedroom 2 3/4 
bath, 2476 sq. ft home, 2nd home 1764 sq. ft. 
stick built 3 bedroom 1 3/4 bath built in 1975.  
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